
KA
6. 0, 7.0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30
9.32
10.20
11. 0
and

Current Ceiling Prices
Music While You Work
Devotional Service
For My Lady: HusbandsWives: Clarice Mayne and

James Tate (England)
12. 0
1.15
2.0
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30
4.45

Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS).
Operetta
Music While You Work
Light and Bright
Classical Hour
Cafe music
Children’s session: Nature

Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-

sDON
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Intermission: Featuring the BBCVariety Orchestra, conducted byCharles Shadwell, with Jack
Cooper (BBC production)
7.56 Thesaurus Singers,"Thank God for a Garden"
(Del. Riego), "A Brown Bird
Singing" (Haydn Wood),"Where My Caravan has Rested"
(Lohr), ‘Because’? (d’Harde-lot)

|8.6 The Jacques String Orch-
estra,
"St. Paul’s’" Suite: Jig, Ostin-
ato, Intermezzo, Finale, ‘The
Dargason" (Holst)
8.17 Madeleine Grey (soprano),"The Young Girl," "Shepherd’sSong," "Rocking Chair," "Un-
happy He Who is Wed" (trad.,arr. Canteloube)
8.29 From the S8tudio: Koa
Nees and Winifred Gardner onTwo Pianos,Variations. Op. 85 (Beethoven-
Saint-Saens)
8.49 John Charles Thomas (bari-tone),Air from "Comus" (Arne, arr.
Endicott), "A Little’ Song ofLife’ (Malotte)
8.52 Jean Pougnet (violin)with G. Walter and Symphony
Orchestra,
Ronde in C Major, K.373. (Moz-
art)

8.58 Station notices
9, 0 Newsreei and Commentary
9.26 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Everybody Sing’? (Jurmann)
_9.31 "The Man in the Dark"
9.57 Troise and his BanjJoliers,
Music Hall »-Memories (arr.
Sheaff)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Vartety b

6. 0 Dinner music
7.0 After dinner music
8.0 "The Woman in Black"8.15 Variety
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Light Orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson Stories
9.45 Music of the Theatre:
Music of Sigmund Romberg10.0 Variety .

10.30 Close down

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Jams, Picklesand Preserves"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0. Lunch music (12.15. and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down.
5. O Children’s session
5.46 Variety Calling6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Family Doctor"7. QO After dinner music
7.30 "Changing the Tune": Asatirical document on Dr. Goeb-
bels at work (BBC programme)7.45 Troise and his Banjoliers8. 0 Excerpts from Opera8.30 Henry Lawson Stories8.42 "Pedigree on PomanderWalk"
8.45 "McGlusky the Filibuster"
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Supper Dance :

10. 0 Close down

Monday. February 26
LZ im ois
7.30
7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK, Morton)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10
12.15
1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 0

Emma
Adventures of Jane Arden
A Date with Janie
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young

wo

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Mal-
aria
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, oe Ago7. © Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories7.46 One Way and Another
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Short Short Stories; Mur-
dér on Park Avenue
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
98. 0 Room Thirteen
0.30 Harmony Lane1.0 London News

[223 seme
6. 0 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Morning Molodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 _ Big Sister
11. 6& Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10. Shopping Reporter session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music

2. 0
2.15
2.30
3.0
4.30
5. 0
6.15
6.30
tive
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-

Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer. Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Short, Short Stories: He8. 5

Picked His Women
8.20
8.43
9. 0
10. 0
11. 0

Susan Lee
Give it a Name Jackpots
The ForgerAdventure
London News ;

SZB ite nem
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Breakfast Club98.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. & A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reportersession (Elizabeth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime Fare
15 &1.15 p.m. London News
O The Editor’s Daughter15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
.o Junior QuizDown Melody LaneLondon News
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbyA Doctor’s Memories
The Blind Man’s House
Short, Short Stories: Man
the World
Susan Lee
Little Women
: The Door With the Seven8
Appointment with Elizabeth
A Cheerful Earful
London NewsFOS

_OPM
~

i)

Q-

On

nogat

ee

tA age TG
6. 0,7.0,8.46a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with danle
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. © For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History= a and Beauty session
u
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
0 Fred and Maggie sh etait5 Officer Crosby
0 A Doctor’s Memories
45 The Pearl of Pezores
QO Current Ceiling Prices
. B&B Short, Short Stories: Sugar
on a Rag
.20 Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
The Green Archer
London News

®$

CONININT

="

ah =Oook

LA "Wie tae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner Music16 London News30 Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy RicksTreasure of the Loretel
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever YoungSusan Lee
Fashion Commentary BySusan

8. O The Green Archer
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks10. 0 Close down
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